DLAP-3000-CFL Series (Preliminary)
Embedded System supporting MXM Graphics Module with
8th/9th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 in LGA1151 Socket
Features
● ADLINK MXM Graphics module support (Type A/B, up to 120W)
● 8th/9th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Celeron® processor
● Dual SODIMMs for up to 64GB DDR4 non-ECC memory
	 (dependent on CPU)
● DisplayPort (2 from CPU, 4 from MXM)
● 1x M.2 E key supporting 1630 or 2230 for Wi-Fi/Bluetooth module,
	 1x M.2 B key supporting 2242 or 2280 for SATA storage module
● Reliable Molex type 12V DC-in connector
Ordering InformationSoftware Support
● Windows 10 IoT Enterprise CBB 64-bit
● Ubuntu 16.04 LTS
Optional Accessories
● 2.5" SATA SSD/HDD, M.2 Storage
● Wireless Module
Wi-Fi/Bluetooth/4G LTE wireless kit (w/ antenna)
● 240W AC/DC Adapter
Model MXM Support Chipset DC-in
DLAP-3000-CFP1 EGX-MXM-P1000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP2 EGX-MXM-P2000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP12 EGX-MXM-P1000/2000
(not incl.)
H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP3 EGX-MXM-P3000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP5 EGX-MXM-P5000 H310 12V
DLAP-3000-CFP35 EGX-MXM-P3000/5000
(not incl.)
H310 12V